
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/6 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/7 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/8 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/9 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/10 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/11 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/15 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/16 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/17 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/18 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/19 37 37                 0.7508% 37 0.7508%

10/20 193 193               3.9164% 230 4.6672%

10/21 356 356               7.2240% 586 11.8912%

10/22 75 75                 1.5219% 661 13.4131%

10/23 173 173               3.5106% 834 16.9237%

10/24 0 -                0.0000% 834 16.9237%

10/25 0 -                0.0000% 834 16.9237%

10/26 67 67                 1.3596% 901 18.2833%

10/27 83 83                 1.6843% 984 19.9675%

10/28 196 196               3.9773% 1,180 23.9448%

10/29 41 41                 0.8320% 1,221 24.7768%

10/30 48 48                 0.9740% 1,269 25.7508%

10/31 0 -                0.0000% 1,269 25.7508%

11/1 0 -                0.0000% 1,269 25.7508%

11/2 122 122               2.4756% 1,391 28.2265%

11/3 318 318               6.4529% 1,709 34.6794%

Totals 1,709

Ballot

Source

4,928 Registered Voters

November 3, 2009 BALLOT RETURN RATE
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